

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3947/2017

JESSORE INDUSTRIES(I) LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL P.F.COMMR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-05-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr....., Adv. (Proxy counsel)*
For Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Durga Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing appellants, list
the matter on 29.05.2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER